Relationship number 7038131558

Bill number 797993524

Bill date 24-Feb-2019

Bill period 23-Jan-2019 to 22-Feb-2019

Pay by date immediately

Security deposit 0.00

Alternate mobile no 9831015840

amount(`)

Rentals 3,565.00

Usage charges 0.00

Taxes 641.70

Total (`) 4,206.70

Total : Four Thousand Two Hundred Six Rupees and Seventy Paise Only

Fixedline number 03346043767 Bill number 797993524 Relationship number 7038131558

Amount due 4,206.70

For cheque/dd/pay order, payment should be in favour of  "Airtel relationship number 7038131558"

This is an electronically generated statement and does not require any signature Signature & stamp